Neles™ high performance metal
seated Neldisc™ triple eccentric
butterfly valve
Series LW & LG
Neles Neldisc is a metal seated high performance triple
eccentric disc valve. It provides a long lasting tight shut-
off with excellent flow characteristics and high capacity.
The LW and LG series fulfill the requirements of ASME,

4. sign PRESSURE RATING & DRILLING (DN80 – 600)
C ASME 150
Example LW7CBA350PAJAG (old type code LW7LBA350PAJAG/C)
D ASME 300
J PN 10
K PN 16
L PN 25
M PN40
X ISO PN 20
Z ISO PN 50
R JIS10K
S JIS16K
T JIS20K
U JIS30K
Y Special, to be defined
5. sign VALVE- ACTUATOR CONNECTION
B DRIVE SHAFT WITH KEY WAY / BRACKET MANUFACTURER
STANDARD.
6. sign CONSTRUCTION
A
STANDARD (-50 °C...+260 °C)
- BEARINGS AISI 316 + PTFE
- BODY AND BLIND FLANGE GASKETS GRAPHITE
- LIVE LOADED TA-Luft PACKING
C
CRYOGENIC (min. -200 °C)
- EXTENDED BONNET AND DRIVE SHAFT
- OTHERWISE AS CONSTRUCTION A
N
Extended service (max. +425 °C)
- SHAFT BEARINGS SURFACES NITRATED
- BEARINGS COBALT BASED ALLOY
- BODY AND BLIND FLANGE GASKETS GRAPHITE
- LIVE LOADED TA-Luft PACKING
H
HIGH temperature
- SHAFT BEARINGS SURFACES CELSIT COATED
- BEARINGS COBALT BASED ALLOY
- BODY AND BLIND FLANGE GASKETS GRAPHITE
- LIVE LOADED TA-Luft PACKING
Z
OXYGEN CONSTRUCTION
- BAM tested non-metallic materials
- T = -50 °C...+200 °C
- Max pressure as per body rating
- Bearings cobalt based alloy
- Oxygen cleaning acc. to manufacturer internal procedures.
- Recommended typecodes L_ _ _BZH_AACAG or
L_ _ _BZH_AMMKG or L_ _ _BZH_MMMKG
7. sign SIZE
080, 100, 125 (LW only), 150, 200, 250, 300, 350, 400, 450, 500, 600,
700, 750, 800, 900, 1000
MATERIALS
8. sign BODY 9. sign DISC 10. sign SHAFTS & PINS
A CF8M /
1.4408 A CF8M
or F316 J
Duplex 1.4460 or
1.4462 (PN 25
and below)
P WCB /
1.0619 C Gr. 630 (17-4PH)
B 1.4581 G 1.4581 N XM-19
(Nitronic 50)
N WC6 K 1.4408 or 1.4401
F LCC B
CF8M / 1.4408  or
F316 / 1.4401+  cobalt
based
ALLOY
H Nimonic 80A
only sign 6 = "H"
C CG8M/